
 
 

Year Level Term 1 Term 2 Term 3  Term 4 

Year 7   

Wednesday 17-05-2017 
Study Skills KickStart (7) 
11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 

8 Presenters 

    

Year 8 

Wednesday 22-02-2017 
Junior Time Management (8) 

11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

 

Wednesday 23-08-2017 
Memory Mnemonics (8) 

11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

  

Year 9     

Wednesday 06-09-2017 
Elevate Challenge-

Research (9) 
11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 

8 Presenters 

Wednesday 11-10-2017 
Elevate Challenge-Writing (9) 

11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

Year 10 

Wednesday 08-02-2017 
Study Sensei (10) 

11:25 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

Wednesday 28-06-2017 
Time Management (10) 
11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 

8 Presenters 

    

Year 11   

Wednesday 26-04-2017 
Ace Your Exams (11) 

11:25 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters  

Wednesday 21-06-2017 
Student Elevation (11) 
11:25 AM - 12:25 PM 

8 Presenters  

Wednesday 20-09-2017 
Memory Mnemonics (11) 

11:25 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

  

Year 12     

Wednesday 26-07-2017 
Finishing Line (12) 

11:05 AM - 12:25 PM 
8 Presenters 

  


